Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider:	PlanSoft Corporation
Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (provider is doing business):	including all names under which the service
Address of Service Provider: 8285 Darrow	w Road, Twinsburg, Ohio 44087-2307
Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement:	Paul Nestvold
Full Address of Designated Agent to which or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is location): PlanSoft Corporation, 8285 Darrow Rose	s the only address that can be used in the geographic
Telephone Number of Designated Agent:_	(330) 405–5555
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent:	(330) 405–5566
Email Address of Designated Agent: BBS	Admin@plansoft.com or nestvold@plansoft.co
Identify the Interim Designation to be Amendate, so that it may be Readily Located in the Office: PlanSoft Corporation filed Feb	e Directory Maintained by the Copyright
C:	Designating Service Provider: Date: 5-3-00
Typed or Printed Name and Title: Paul S	. Nestvold or of Finance

Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a \$20 Filing Fee Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.



RECEIVED

MAY 16 2000 COPYRIGHT OFFICE